HDC - DEEP CYCLE AGM BATTERIES
The SEC UK AGM battery is a premium product in the mainstream VRLA monobloc market. Special alloy plates mean a long float life
product with a renowned cyclic ability. Add in great high rate performance and you have a product that consistently outperforms the
competition.
Features: • Double cycle life when compared to standard AGM batteries and durability for deep-discharge • Modern construction to improve
 service life • Low self-discharge rate for long shelf life • Absorbed glass matt (AGM) technology assures no free electrolyte • High gas
 recombination efficiency • High tin calcium alloy • IATA approved for Air Freight • Used in any orientation • Screw down terminals
Type Alternative
Reference
Volts Ah
C100
Ah
C20
Ah
C10
Ah
C5
Dimensions (mm) Approx.
Weight
(Kg)
Layout Terminal
Length Width Total
Height
HDC110-6 6-MRT 130
6-TLA 130 6 -- 112 98.3 87.5 193 168 205 16 1 M5
HDC8-12 12-MRT 8 12 9.2 8.6 8 7 151 65 99 2.5 3 ST0
HDC14-12 12-MRT 14 12 15 13.9 13 11.4 151 98 101 4.1 3 ST1
HDC20-12 12-MRT 20 12 20.7 20 18 15.8 182 77 168 6 1 M5
HDC26-12 12-MRT 26 12 29.9 27.8 26 22.8 166 175 125 9.4 1 M6
HDC28-12 12-MRT 28 12 31.2 28 26 23.6 165 125 175 9.3 1 M6
HDC35-12 12-MRT 35 12 38 35.4 33 28.9 195 130 182 11.7 1 M6
HDC45-12 12-MRT 45 12 52 46.8 45 38.7 197 165 170 14.2 1 M6
HDC55-12 12-MRT 60 12 63.3 59 55 48.2 228 138 216 17.7 0 M6
HDC85-12 12-MRT 90 12 92 83.2 80 69 259 168 214 24 0 M6
HDC110-12 12-MRT 110
12-TLA 110 12 115 107.2 100 87.7 326 170 216 31.4 0 M6
HDC130-12 12-MRT 130 12 138 128.6 120 105.2 408 177 225 37.3 0 M8
HDC150-12 12-MRT 150
12-TLA150 12 172.5 160.8 150 131.6 335 172 278 42.4 0 M8
HDC200-12 12-MRT 200
12-TLA 200 12 230 214.4 200 175.4 522 240 224 62.2 3 M8
HDC260-12 12-MRT 250
12-TLA 250 12 287.5 268 250 219.5 522 268 226 74 3 M8
SECUK